Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Campbell - (323244) - Hatfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.85
57.17
57.26
57.32
57.96
58.19
58.26
58.45
58.47
58.88
59.16
59.48
59.48
59.76

1:00.18
1:00.40
1:00.77
1:00.81
1:00.99
1:01.11
1:01.68
1:01.72
1:01.72
1:02.33
1:02.67

1:02.90
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Date

28/07/15
05/08/14
15/03/15
05/08/14
30/07/13
30/07/13
08/02/15
15/03/15
27/06/15
04/05/14
05/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
08/12/12
04/05/14
10/06/12
22/04/12
14/01/12
05/05/13
14/01/12
24/07/11
10/12/11
10/06/12
09/04/11
29/01/12
17/04/11

ANINAL44

Meet

British Summer Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Edinburgh International 2015

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Edinburgh International 2015

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

The National Arena Swimming League Final
The National Arena Swimming League B Final
London Arena League Final

ASA East Region Youth Championships
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
National Arena League Cup Final

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
National Arena League - London Cup Final
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
City of Norwich Easter Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

The Arena National Swimming League Cup Fin

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Luton
Luton
Cardiff
Cardiff
Basildon
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Corby

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield
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1:03.47
1:03.50
1:03.78
1:03.99
1:04.13
1:04.43
1:04.48
1:05.02
1:05.71
1:06.18
1:06.34
1:07.87
1:10.76
1:10.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.85
58.47
57.26
58.45
58.26
57.32
57.17
58.88

1:00.18
58.19
57.96
59.16

1:00.99
59.48
59.48
59.76

1:00.40

1:01.72

1:00.77

1:02.67

1:01.11

1:00.81

1:01.72

1:01.68

1:03.50

1:03.78

1:02.90
1:02.33
1:03.37
1:05.02
1:04.13
1:03.99
1:03.47
1:04.43

1:04.48
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414
386
341
338

WA Pts

658
604
644
605
611
642
647
592
554
613
621

532
574
574
566
548
514
538
491
529
537
514
515
472

466

485
499
475
439
458
461
472
452
451

m I I ™ I

-n

I m I I

Round

H

I »w T I =

m I I I @m™m m I IT I mMm I W I T

N

EACAN]
11/12/10
12/06/11
12/06/11
11/12/10
29/01/11
31/07/10
13/06/10
13/02/11
13/06/10
09/05/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
13/06/09
13/06/09

Date

28/07/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
15/03/15
08/02/15
05/08/14
05/08/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
30/07/13
30/07/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
08/12/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
22/04/12
29/01/12
14/01/12
14/01/12
10/12/11
24/07/11
12/06/11
12/06/11

17/04/11
09/04/11
09/04/11
13/02/11
29/01/11
11/12/10
11/12/10
31/07/10
13/06/10

Uity Ul INUITWIGTH EdsLel viget
National Arena Swimming League London Fina
BG East Region Bagcat Championships

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
National Arena Swimming League London Fina
East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
British Gas Nat Age Grps

East Region BAGCATS

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
East Region BAGCATS

Beckenham Open

City of Norwich Easter Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet

East Region Age Groups

East Region Age Groups

Meet

British Summer Championships

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

Edinburgh International 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

The National Arena Swimming League Final
The National Arena Swimming League B Final
London Arena League Final

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
National Arena League Cup Final

ASA Central Zone Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
National Arena League - London Cup Final
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
BG East Region Bagcat Championships

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

The Arena National Swimming League Cup Fin
City of Norwich Easter Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
National Arena Swimming League London Fina
National Arena Swimming League London Fina
British Gas Nat Age Grps

East Region BAGCATS

INUIWIGH
Crystal Palace
Norwich
Norwich
Crystal Palace
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich

High Wycombe
Norwich
London
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Cardiff
Cardiff
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
High Wycombe
Corby
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Sheffield

Norwich
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Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield
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Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield
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1:05.71
1:06.18
1:06.34
1:07.87
1:10.76

1:10.95
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13/06/10
09/05/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
13/06/09
13/06/09

East Region BAGCAIS
Beckenham Open

City of Norwich Easter Meet
City of Norwich Easter Meet
East Region Age Groups

East Region Age Groups

Norwich
London

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich
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